RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

18-07-2025 21:58

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

2024/2025
Handbol
Prebenjami Mixte
Grup Groc la Fase

Jornada 1

19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
Jornada 2

26/10/2024
26/10/2024
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Jornada 3

09/11/2024
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Jornada 4
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16/11/2024
Jornada 5
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23/11/2024
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Jornada 6

30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
Jornada 7

14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024

CH LA GARRIGA

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE
KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ
KH7 FBMG PAU PANITTI

KH7 FBMG ONA VILA F
CH MONTORNES

BM LA ROCA F

CH VILAMAJOR GROC

CH MONTORNES

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE
KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ
KH7 FBMG PAU PANITTI

CH VILAMAJOR GROC
KH7 FBMG ONA VILA F
BM LA ROCA F

CH LA GARRIGA

KH7 FBMG ONA VILA F

CH MONTORNES

KH7 FBMG PAU PANITTI

KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ

KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ
AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE
BM LA ROCA F

CH LA GARRIGA

KH7 FBMG PAU PANITTI
CH VILAMAJOR GROC
CH MONTORNES

KH7 FBMG ONA VILA F

CH VILAMAJOR GROC
KH7 FBMG ONA VILA F
BM LA ROCA F

CH MONTORNES

KH7 FBMG PAU PANITTI

KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ
CH LA GARRIGA

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE

KH7 FBMG ONA VILA F
BM LA ROCA F

CH LA GARRIGA

CH VILAMAJOR GROC

CH MONTORNES

KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ
KH7 FBMG PAU PANITTI

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE

CH VILAMAJOR GROC

BM LA ROCA F

CH LA GARRIGA

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE

CH VILAMAJOR GROC
KH7 FBMG PAU PANITTI
KH7 FBMG ONA VILA F
CH MONTORNES

KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ
BM LA ROCA F

AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE
CH LA GARRIGA
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Equip Punts PJ PG = PP NP GF GC
CH LA GARRIGA 12 7 6 0 1 0 73 39
KH7 FBMG ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ 10 7 5 0 2 0 61 51
KH7 FBMG ONA VILA F 10 7 5 0 2 0 72 40
BM LA ROCA F 8 7 4 0 3 0 58 54
AEH LES FRANQUESES NEGRE 6 7 3 0 4 0 50 62
KH7 FBMG PAU PANITTI 6 7 3 0 4 0 54 58
CH MONTORNES 2 7 1 0 6 0 40 72
CH VILAMAJOR GROC 2 7 1 0 6 0 40 72



